• Varitemp Heat Guns use
a powerful motor driven
blower and durable
electric heating element
to produce a reliable
stream of heated air.
Power ratings up to
1,000˚F /530˚C at 1740

Perfect for bench top use
in manufacturing and repair
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description
VTS-750 Deluxe Varitemp Heat Gun, 1000°F/540°C Max, 120V
VTS-752 Deluxe Varitemp Heat Gun, 750°F/400°C Max, 220-240V
VT-750C Varitemp Heat Gun, 1,000°F/540°C Max, 120V
VT-750CK Varitemp Heat Gun Kit, 1,000°F/540°C Max, 120V with 3 Attachments & Case
VT-750C-MC Varitemp Heat Gun with Momentary Contact Switch, 1,000°F/540°C Max, 120V
VT-752C Varitemp Heat Gun, 750°F/400°C Max, 220-240V
HAS-043K Replacement Heating Element for VTS-750, VT-750C, VT-750CK
HAS-014K Replacement Heating Element for VTS-752, VT-752C
35257 Replacement Brush, Spring and Cap Kit (2 each)
Varitemp Heat Guns®